

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 716 OF 2007

SUMAN DALMIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE BY DY. SUPTD.OF POLICE, TAMIL NADU

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH CRL. APPEAL NO. 717 of 2007

(With appln(s) for impleadment and with office report)

Date: 12/09/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.

Ms. S. Yamunah Nachiar, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.

Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P. Krishna Moorthy, Adv.

Mr. Narendra Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters on Tuesday, 18th September, 2012 and  
retain its position.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)  
| Court Master

|